Fiscal Year 2024

Gross Receipts

Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded
Bingo Prizes Awarded
Game Operation Expenses
Taxes

Organizational Donations
Other Charity Donations

Total Expenditures

$70,359,855.48

$28,432,026.50
$22,238,129.70
$7,471,580.25
$1,413,533.87
$8,263,030.04
$2,282,663.59

$70,100,963.95
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